Specification of Solar Home system (HomePower 75)
Classifications Model 1 Model 2 Model 3 Model 4
General
Application
Solar PV Home systems, RV systems, Village
electrification, Standby light source
Use Indoor
Duty Cycle (Hours) 2-3 3-4 ∼3 ∼3

As per customer requirement for order quantities
more than 1000 Numbers
Ordering Information
With Flooded Lead Acid (Tubular) SHS-12075A SHS-12075B SHS-12075C SHS-12075D
With VRLA SMF Lead Acid Nil SHS-12075E SHS-12075F
Note:  1. For more details regarding products, refer product specification
2. Specifications subject to change without notice. Check for latest update